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Driving�Floor�Scrubber������

Advantages
Large�area�of���the�sewage�tank�cover,�easy�to�clean�and�maintain,�to�avoid�the�breeding�of�bacteria.
Ultra-quiet�design，say�goodbye�to�harsh�noises.
Backward�squeegee�automatically�rises,�to�prevent�damage�of�the�squeegee.
Strong�passability,�suitable�for�narrow�aisles.
Using�imported�controller,�the�product�is�stable�and�reliable.�

Cautions��������������
1.No-load�climbing�capacity�is�15%,please�empty�the�water�tank�when�climbing,�
climbing�of�large�slopes�frequently�may�cause�damage�to�the�rear�axle.

2.Please�turn�off�the�brushing�function�before�raising�the�brush�plate,�otherwise,�the�
brush�plate�is�easy�to�fall.

3.Pay�attention�to�raise�the�brush�disc�when�passing�the�speed�belt,�reduce�speed�
properly

Specifications�������

Model�����
Dimension(l*h*w)�����
Packaging�dimension(l*h*w)�����
Cleaning�Width�����
Cleaning�efficiency�����
Weight�(with�battery)�����
Power�����
Drive�axle�power�����
Brush�motor�power�����
Suction�motor�power�����
Working�voltage�����
Running�speed�����
Backward�speed�
Clean�water�tank�capacity�����
Sewage�tank�capacity�����
Suction�scraper�width�����
Sound�
Brush�pressure�����
Working�time�����
Climbing�ability�(no�load)�����
Minimum�turning�radius�����
Lead-acid�battery�(standard)�����
Charging�time�����
Lithium�battery�(optional)�����

�Advantages��

DQX6

1280*700*1070

1420*780*1250

660

3800

246

1710

500

2*380

450

24

5.6

2.7

70

75

820

68

35

≈4

≤15

1200

24V150AH

8~10

25.6V150AH


